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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Julian Bradbury Connaught SC
Pengbo (Byron) Huo Connaught SC
Kyle Andreica Champs ISC of BC
Dalai En Connaught SC
Harrison Wu Vancouver SC
Botao Qian Connaught SC
Kevin Liu Sunset FSC
Kaden Hung Connaught SC
Daniel Wu Connaught SC
Daniel Matic Coquitlam SC
Connor Yeung Killarney Centre (BC)
Jack Riley Vancouver SC
Micah Rodrigues Glengarry FSC
Marcus Pedley Chan WRSSSC
Jayden Ma Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Harrison Lee Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Peter Nugent Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Isaac Thomson Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Tiffany Edwardsen
Skate Canada Date:

7-Nov-2024

2025 SUPER SERIES BC/YT SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS

Oceanside Place, Parksville, BC
November 7 to November 10, 2024

Juvenile Men

Category Result Summary
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29.85
29.17
29.05
28.83
27.97
27.89
27.50
27.38
27.36
25.92
24.68
24.56
23.59
22.36
22.11
19.18
18.40
17.95

Section
BC/YK 29.85
BC/YK 29.17
BC/YK 29.05
BC/YK 28.83
BC/YK 27.97
BC/YK 27.89
BC/YK 27.50
BC/YK 27.38
BC/YK 27.36
BC/YK 25.92
BC/YK 24.68
BC/YK 24.56
BC/YK 23.59
BC/YK 22.36
BC/YK 22.11
BC/YK 19.18
BC/YK 18.40
BC/YK 17.95
9:04:15PM

Susan Heffernan

Patinage Canada



